PROFESSOR DE EDUCA(;AO INFANTIL
Nome

ADRIANA KUCNER

ALANA CRISTINA HOSSEL

ALANA SCHROEDER

ALESSANDRA STUMM

ALINE MINUZZI

ANA PAULA KRAEMER CARPES
ANDREA CRISTINA MABON

ANDREIA CONCLI

ANDRESSA PATRICIA SOARES BELARMINO
ANGEOLAIDI LIMA PEREIRA

CARINE SCHMIDT

CASSIA SCHMIDT

CATELINE CHITOLINA

CATRIANE KISTENMACHER REIMANN
DAIANE BARBOSA IZOLAN

DAMARES HESS

DEISE RAQUEL CORTES PINHEIRO
ELENIR ZAGO TURA
ELIANE NOELI LITTMANN
EMANUELLI TOLFO

FERNANDA CRISTINE DE COSTA
FRANSOAZE KERBER

GEISA RAUCH

GICIELI RAQUEL NEUJORKS

INES NAIR MOSS

JANICE BEATRIZ REFFATTI
JAQUELINE MUNARETTO MACHADO
JOSIANI POZZER SCHAIDT
LARISSA DIANE PILECCO

LENICE COSTA

LENIR TERESINHA BERTOLDI BUSANELLO
LEONIR CRISTINA CONCLI

LISANDRA KINAST ALVES DA ROCHA
LISIANE POLONIO
LISIANE SILVA LAZUTA

LUCIANE SANAGIOTTO

MARCIA AGNES LITTMANN WELKE
MARCIANE DOS SANTOS FRANCO
MARI LURDES TURRA

MARIA ILENA ROLIM

MARILICE ADRIANA RAMOS SINIGAGLIA
MARLI DOS SANTOS JABLONSKI
NAIARA ALINE ZANCAN BERTOLO
ONEIDES BEATRIZ DE COSTA
PATRICIA VERGINIA STREY
PRISCILA LUANA FREDDI
RAQUEL ELI CAPELLETTI

RAQUEL FERNANDA PERIN

REGIANE CEZAR DUTRA

REJANE INES ANDERLE QUATRIN
RENATA CALZA

ROSANI THEIS COGO

ROSELAINE CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS ENGLERT
RUBIANE COMIS FREDRICH

SALETE JASKOWIAK MORAES
SOLANGE KLEINERT

SONIA GRIZZA

SUELEN REFAT

Realizagdo

(0 ‘
Objetiva

Inscrigdo
277
490
476
212
336
508
225
382
460
359
430
429
507
216
243
347
232
231
271
421
388
364
454
394
333
550
525
396
554
257
466
343
494
479
403
327
214
517
252
378
329
473
411
407
380
229
316
375
262
512
259
389
505
469
399
457
468
251

oBJ
44,00
47,60
40,10
57,50
42,70
51,30
47,30
54,80
48,80
49,90
46,00
49,40
51,30
53,20
67,80
49,70
49,50
44,60
45,00
42,50
43,20
62,60
58,00
43,50
57,50
49,20
42,10
46,80
42,40
46,00
65,50
52,80
54,40
44,60
44,60
44,60
47,90
43,60
55,80
51,20
57,60
45,90
43,90
42,70
54,60
43,20
42,00
54,30
46,40
45,30
51,80
65,80
54,80
40,20
47,10
46,40
46,60
41,70
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PV.TIT
4,80
0,00
0,00
1,20
0,00
0,00
5,00
1,50
1,70
1,20
0,00
0,00
2,80
1,20
1,80
1,80
1,80
4,20
3,10
1,80
0,00
8,30
1,20
1,80
4,00
4,80
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,00
1,50
2,40
8,20
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,40
0,60
3,00
0,90
2,00
0,00
0,00
0,60
1,50
0,00
0,00
1,20
8,20
5,30
6,40
1,80
0,00
7,50
0,00
0,00
0,00

Resultado
48,80
47,60
40,10
58,70
42,70
51,30
52,30
56,30
50,50
51,10
46,00
49,40
54,10
54,40
69,60
51,50
51,30
48,80
48,10
44,30
43,20
70,90
59,20
45,30
61,50
54,00
42,10
46,80
43,30
46,00
65,50
54,30
56,80
52,80
44,60
44,60
50,90
47,00
56,40
54,20
58,50
47,90
43,90
42,70
55,20
44,70
42,00
54,30
47,60
53,50
57,10
72,20
56,60
40,20
54,60
46,40
46,60
41,70
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TAIS LEITE DE OLIVEIRA 301 43,10 0,00 43,10
TAISA BUSANELLO 376 41,70 6,10 47,80
TERESINHA CANAL 444 48,90 1,80 50,70
VALDETI ROSANGELA LINK WINTER 318 54,10 1,20 55,30
VANETE DA ROSA RODRIGUES 304 56,20 7,30 63,50
Realizacdo
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